Technologies
■ ■  SW550X Series
Device Networking Access
■ Designed for 802.11a/b/g/n networks
■ Embedded PCB coating protection
■ Web server /Utility configuration (Serial Manager)
■ Upgrade via Serial Manager or Web server
■ 5 GHz frequency support to reduce interference on

   ADP-DB9(F)-TB5
   WMK-454-Black
Ordering Information
   SW5501
   SW5501-Sis
   SW5501-TB
   SW5502
   SW5502-Sis
   SW5502-TB
P/N:1P1SW550100001G
1-port Industrial Wireless Serial Device Server, DB9
P/N:1P1SW5501SIS01G
1-port Industrial Wireless Serial Device Server, TB5 with serial isolation
P/N:1P1SW5501TB001G
1-port Industrial Wireless Serial Device Server, TB5
P/N:1P1SW550200001G
2-port Industrial Wireless Serial Device Server, DB9
P/N:1P1SW5502SIS01G
2-port Industrial Wireless Serial Device Server, TB5 with serial isolation
P/N:1P1SW5502TB001G
2-port Industrial Wireless Serial Device Server, TB5
P/N: 50500151240002G
Y-Type power adaptor,100-240VAC input, 0.6A @ 24VDC output, US plug
P/N: 50500151240012G